Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Femara



Generic Femara - hormonal remedy, with Letrozole as an active ingredient, which lowers estrogen level in woman after menopause. It slows the growth of certain types of breast tumors that need estrogen to grow in the body. Letrozole is used to treat breast and uterus cancer after menopause It is often given to women who have been taking tamoxifen (Nolvadex, Soltamox) for 5 years.

Active ingredient: Letrozole

Brand(s):Fempro / Femara

Manufacturer: Cipla Limited / Novartis International AG Disease(s):Breast Cancer / Menopause

Femara 2.5mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 29.95	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 0.92	\$ 54.95 \$59.90	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 0.82	\$ 73.95 \$89.85	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 0.75	\$ 89.95 \$119.80	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 0.67	\$ 119.95 \$179.70	Add to cart

Letrozole tablet

What is this medicine?

LETROZOLE hormonal remedy, which lowers estrogen level in woman after menopause. It slows the growth of certain types of breast tumors that need estrogen to grow in the body. Letrozole is used to treat breast and uterus cancer after menopause It is often given to women who have been taking tamoxifen (Nolvadex, Soltamox) for 5 years. They need to know if you have any of these conditions:

- liver disease
- osteoporosis
- an unusual or allergic reaction to letrozole, other medicines, foods, dyes, or preservatives
- · pregnant or trying to get pregnant
- breast-feeding

How should I take this medicine?

Take letrozole tablets by mouth at the same time each day. Swallow the tablets with a drink of water. Do not take your medicine more often than directed. Do not stop taking except on your prescriber's advice. Overdosage: If you think you have taken too much of this medicine contact a poison control center or emergency room at once. NOTE: This medicine is only for you. Do not share this medicine with others.

What if I miss a dose?

If you miss a dose, take it as soon as you can. If it is almost time for your next dose, take only that dose. Do not take double or extra doses. If you vomit after taking a dose, call your prescriber or health care professional for advice.

What may interact with this

11 1 0